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portale emiliano del calcio

Risultati e Classifica Coppa Emilia Prima Categoria Girone 6 2023/2024

Squadra
Il Cervo
Levante
Castelnovese

Povigliese

3 Giornata

08/09 Castelnovese - Levante 0 - 1

08/09 Il Cervo - Povigliese

Pt

9
4
3
1

G

W W W w

\Y

o B P W

N
0

[EnY

p
0
1

3-2

GF GS DR VC NC PC VF NF PF

9 4

3 3
3 6
4 6

5
0
-3
-2

2 0

0 1
0O O
0 O

0
0
2

[ TSN S SN

0

Ml



